Selec Controls Pvt Ltd.
MRP for Std Products Version - 1 w.e.f  23/07/21 - Rev 0
Product Code Description HSN GST Rate UNIT MRP
MiBrx PLC
MIBRX-48-0-0-24V MiBRX Base models 85371000 18.00% 5109
MIBRX-72-0-1-24V MiBRX Base models 85371000 18.00% 6748
MIBRX-72-0-0-24V MiBRX Base models 85371000 18.00% 6346
MIBRX-DSP-48-7-2-11-A Display module 85371000 18.00% 1618
MIBRX-DSP-IND-96-8-0-00-B Display module 85371000 18.00% 3740
MIBRX-SC-DI02-RO02 Digital IO Card - Mixed 85371000 18.00% 635
MIBRX-SC-DI02-TO02 Digital IO Card - Mixed 85371000 18.00% 479
MIBRX-SC-AI02-PTC Analog Input Temperature 85371000 18.00% 590
MIBRX-SC-FI02 Special card - Fast Input 85371000 18.00% 892
MIBRX-SC-FO01-TO01 Special card - Fast Output 85371000 18.00% 1371
MIBRX-SC-PD Portable Downloader  85371000 18.00% 2532
MIBRX-SC-RO05 Digital IO Cards 85371000 18.00% 1552
MIBRX-SC-DI02-AI01-T Mixed IO Card 85371000 18.00% 578
MIBRX-SC-DL Special Card - Datalogging 85371000 18.00% 2806
MIBRX-SC-AI02-NTC Analog Input Temperature 85371000 18.00% 590
MIBRX-SC-AI02-V-I Analog Input V & I 85371000 18.00% 509
MIBRX-SC-LC02 Special card - Loadcell 85371000 18.00% 3222
MIBRX-SC-AI02-PT1000 Analog Input Temperature 85371000 18.00% 892
MIBRX-SC-WIFI Special card - WiFi 85371000 18.00% 3211
MIBRX-DSP-IND-96-8-2-16-B Display modules 85371000 18.00% 3324
MIBRX-6M-1-1-1-230V MiBRX Base models 85371000 18.00% 9391
MIBRX-DSP-6M-8-2-08-A Display modules 85371000 18.00% 1406
Power Supply
RPS60-05 60W, 05V/10A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing 85044090 18.00% 1885
RPS60-12 60W, 12V/5A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing 85044090 18.00% 1884
RPS60-48 60W, 48V/1.25A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing 85044090 18.00% 1882
RPS120-12 120W, 12V/10A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing 85044090 18.00% 2181
RPS120-48 120W, 48V/2.5A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing 85044090 18.00% 2182
RPS60-05-CE 60W, 05V/10A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 2189
RPS60-12-CE 60W, 12V/5A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 2189
RPS60-48-CE 60W, 48V/1.25A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 2190
RPS120-12-CE 120W, 12V/10A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 2700
RPS120-48-CE 120W, 48V/2.5A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 2700
RPS240-12-CE 240W, 12V/15A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 6676
RPS240-48-CE 240W, 48V/5A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 6676
RPS480-48-CE 480W, 48V/10A DIN rail mounted Power Supply in Plastic Housing - CE Certified 85044090 18.00% 10925
OPS2x4-200-12-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 4 x 2 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 12V, 16.67A, 200 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 12V, 10.83A, 130 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 5928
OPS2x4-200-15-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 4 x 2 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 15V, 13.33A, 200 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 15V, 8.67A, 130 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 5928
OPS2x4-200-24-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 4 x 2 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 24V, 8.33A, 200 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 24V, 5.42A, 130 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 5928
OPS2x4-200-48-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 4 x 2 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 48V, 4.17A, 200 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 48V, 2.71A, 130 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 5928
OPS3x5-350-12-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 5 x 3 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 12V, 25A, 300 Watts with Forced Air
Cooling & 12V, 16.67A, 200 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 7954
OPS3x5-350-15-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 5 x 3 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 15V, 23.33A, 350 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 15V, 13.33A, 200 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 7954
OPS3x5-350-24-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 5 x 3 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 24V, 14.58A, 350 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 24V, 8.33A, 200 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 7954
OPS3x5-350-48-A-1-CU
Open Frame Power Supply with 5 x 3 x 1.16 Inches Form factor, 48V, 7.29A, 350 Watts with Forced
Air Cooling & 48V, 4.17A, 200 Watts Convection Cooling
85044090 18.00% 7954
Accessories
AC-SP112-GT70-GLS Separate Glass for display of 7" HMI 39269099 18.00% 1823
AC-SP112-GT100-GLS Separate Glass for display of 10" HMI 39269099 18.00% 3646
Enclosures
ENC1-455030-CE 45x50x30 mm size 85369030 18.00% 332.5
ENC1-645834-CE 64x58x34 mm size 85369030 18.00% 479.5
ENC1-758057-CE 75x80x57 mm size 85369030 18.00% 861
ENC1-986434-CE 98x64x34 mm size 85369030 18.00% 770
ENC1-758057-1-CE 75x80x57 mm size - 1 way station 85369030 18.00% 875
ENC1-758057-1-YB-CE 75x80x57 mm size - 1 way station in Yellow Black 85369030 18.00% 997.5
ENC1-1258057-CE 125x80x57 mm size 85369030 18.00% 1102.5
ENC1-1258057-2-CE 125x80x57 mm size - 2 way station 85369030 18.00% 1120
ENC1-1758057-CE 175x80x57 mm size 85369030 18.00% 1505
ENC1-1758057-3-CE 175x80x57 mm size - 3 way station 85369030 18.00% 1540
ENC1-10010081-CE 100x100x81 mm size 85369030 18.00% 1645
ENC1-2508057-CE 250x80x57 mm size 85369030 18.00% 1925
ENC1-2508057-4-CE 250x80x57 mm size - 4 way station 85369030 18.00% 1995
ENC1-12012281-CE 120x122x81 mm size 85369030 18.00% 2030
ENC1-12012291-CE 120x122x91 mm size 85369030 18.00% 2135
ENC1-14014091-CE 140x140x91 mm size 85369030 18.00% 3150
ENC1-16016091-CE 160x160x91 mm size 85369030 18.00% 3255
ENC1-22012081-CE 220x120x81 mm size 85369030 18.00% 3360
ENC1-22012091-CE 220x120x91 mm size 85369030 18.00% 3465
ENC1-26016091-CE 260x160x91 mm size 85369030 18.00% 4235
ENC1-400230180-CE 400x230x180 mm size 85369030 18.00% 13300
VFD
VFD-S-1-005-230V-CE 1 phase input 230V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 0.5HP/0.4KW 85030090 18.00% 11465
VFD-S-1-010-230V-CE 1 phase input 230V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 1HP/0.75KW 85030090 18.00% 11714
VFD-S-1-020-230V-CE 1 phase input 230V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 2HP/1.5KW 85030090 18.00% 13230
VFD-S-3-010-415V-CE 3 phase input 415V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 1HP/0.75KW 85030090 18.00% 15842
VFD-S-3-020-415V-CE 3 phase input 415V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 2HP/1.5KW 85030090 18.00% 16543
VFD-S-3-030-415V-CE 3 phase input 415V AC, 3 phase output 0 to rated Input voltage 3HP/2.2KW 85030090 18.00% 19347
Terms and Conditions
Prices are Ex-Works
GST : At Actuals
Approved By / Date
Managing Director
Selec Controls Pvt Ltd.
MRP for Std Products Version - 1 w.e.f  23/07/21 - Rev 0
Product Code Description HSN GST Rate UNIT MRP
Capacitors
SDCAP01440 Standard duty capacitor, 1.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 392
SDCAP02440 Standard duty capacitor, 2.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 606
SDCAP03440 Standard duty capacitor, 3.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 673
SDCAP04440 Standard duty capacitor, 4.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 898
SDCAP05440 Standard duty capacitor, 5.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 1122
SDCAP07440 Standard duty capacitor, 7.5 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 1683
SDCAP10440 Standard duty capacitor, 10.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 2244
SDCAP12440 Standard duty capacitor, 12.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 2693
SDCAP15440 Standard duty capacitor, 15.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 3366
SDCAP20440 Standard duty capacitor, 20.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 4489
SDCAP25440 Standard duty capacitor, 25.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 5611
HDCAP01440 Heavy duty capacitor, 1.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 410
HDCAP02440 Heavy duty capacitor, 2.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 677
HDCAP03440 Heavy duty capacitor, 3.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 876
HDCAP04440 Heavy duty capacitor, 4.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 1168
HDCAP05440 Heavy duty capacitor, 5.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 1461
HDCAP07440 Heavy duty capacitor, 7.5 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 2191
HDCAP10440 Heavy duty capacitor, 10.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 2921
HDCAP12440 Heavy duty capacitor, 12.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 3505
HDCAP15440 Heavy duty capacitor, 15.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 4382
HDCAP20440 Heavy duty capacitor, 20.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 5842
HDCAP25440 Heavy duty capacitor, 25.0 kVAr, 440V 85321000 18.00% 7303
HDCAP05480 Heavy duty capacitor, 5.0 kVAr, 480V 85321000 18.00% 1603
HDCAP10480 Heavy duty capacitor, 10.0 kVAr, 480V 85321000 18.00% 3206
HDCAP15480 Heavy duty capacitor, 15.0 kVAr, 480V 85321000 18.00% 4809
HDCAP20480 Heavy duty capacitor, 20.0 kVAr, 480V 85321000 18.00% 6412
HDCAP25480 Heavy duty capacitor, 25.0 kVAr, 480V 85321000 18.00% 8015
HDCAP05525 Heavy duty capacitor, 5.0 kVAr, 525V 85321000 18.00% 1861
HDCAP10525 Heavy duty capacitor, 10.0 kVAr, 525V 85321000 18.00% 3723
HDCAP15525 Heavy duty capacitor, 15.0 kVAr, 525V 85321000 18.00% 5584
HDCAP20525 Heavy duty capacitor, 20.0 kVAr, 525V 85321000 18.00% 7445
HDCAP25525 Heavy duty capacitor, 25.0 kVAr, 525V 85321000 18.00% 9307
Terms and Conditions
Prices are Ex-Works
GST : At Actuals
Approved By / Date
Managing Director